

Company Overview

Fathom Holdings Inc. is a national, technology-driven, real estate services platform integrating residential brokerage, mortgage, title, insurance, and SaaS offerings to brokerages and agents by leveraging its proprietary cloud-based software called intelliAgent. The Company's brands include Fathom Realty, Encompass Lending, Dagley Insurance, Verus Title, intelliAgent, and Real Results.

Fathom Realty Announces Promotion of Daniel Lang to Regional Director

Apr 16 2024, 4:05 PM EDT

Fathom Holdings Reports Fourth Quarter and Full Year 2023 Results

Mar 14 2024, 4:09 PM EDT

Fathom Holdings Establishes Verus Title Elite - A Strategic Joint Venture with Fathom Realty Top Producers in Texas

Mar 12 2024, 4:05 PM EDT

Stock Overview

Symbol FTHM
Exchange Nasdaq
Market Cap 36.57m
Last Price \$1.76
52-Week Range \$1.40 - \$8.20

04/16/2024 03:59 PM EDT

Investor Relations

Gateway Group, Inc. Matt Glover / Alex Kovtun T: 949-574-3860

investorrelations@fathomrealty.com

Management Team

Marco Fregenal

Chief Executive Officer, Director

Scott Loftin

Chief Technology Officer

Joanne Zach

Senior Vice President of Finance

Samantha Giuggio

Chief Operating Officer, Fathom Realty

Veronica Salmon

Senior Vice President of Finance, Fathom Realty

Sean Varin

President, Encompass Lending

Nathan Dagley

President, Dagley Insurance

Paul Yurashevich

President, Verus Title

Fathom Holdings Inc.

2000 Regency Pkwy Suite 300 Cary, NC 27518

Disclaimer

Some of the statements on this website, that are not historical facts, are forward-looking statements, which by their nature involve risks and uncertainties. For additional information on factors that could affect Fathom Realty, please refer to the company's filings with the Securities and Exchange Commission.